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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

INFORMATION ON THE REQUESTED LOCATION 

Site Address� S. Three B¶S And K Road
Berkshire Twp., Delaware County, OH 43021

Client Project Name/Number� S. Three B¶s and K Road
20-E-24100

Coordinates� N 40-15-35, W 82-56-1 (NAD 83)
40.25965, -82.93368

Date of Report May 1, 2020 

ERS Project Number� 2104723196 

Subject Site Listed on the 
following lists� 

Not Listed 

Subject Site Listed as Map ID�� N/A 

USGS 7.5 Minute Quad Map� Kilbourne (2016-11-25) 

Subject Site Located within a 

Potential Area of Concern� 

No 

Township, Section and Range� Electronic TRS is unavailable 

Site Elevation� 
(feet above or below (-) mean sea 
level) 

960 

Flood =one� 
(FEMA Q3 Digital Data) 

Panel: 39117C0325E, Effective Date: 6/2/2009 
Zone X - Area of minimal flood ha]ard, usually depicted on FIRMs as above the 500-
year flood level. 

Fire Insurance Map Coverage� There may be coverage of your site. 

Radon Information� EPA Radon Zone: 1 

(Predicted avg for county: > 4 pCi/L)For ]ip code 43021: 
Number of tests per ]ip code: 664 
Number of tests where radon is > 4 pCi/L: Not Reported 
Percentage of test where radon is > 4 pCi/L: Not Reported 
Other Information: 
Average Radon: 6.52 

Search Radius Expansion Si]e� 
(In Miles) 

0.25 
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Soil Type�  
(USDA Soil Survey Geographic 
Database) (SSURGO) 

BENNINGTON 0% to 2% slopes, 25% of total 
PEWAMO 0% to 2% slopes, 21% of total 
BENNINGTON 2% to 6% slopes, 19% of total 
CARDINGTON 2% to 6% slopes, 17% of total 
URBAN LAND 0% to 45% slopes, 9% of total 
CARDINGTON 6% to 12% slopes, 4% of total 
SHOALS 0% to 2% slopes, 3% of total 
ELDEAN 2% to 6% slopes, 1% of total 
ALEXANDRIA 18% to 50% slopes, 1% of total 
 

=ip Codes Searched for  
“Un-Mappable´ Sites� 

43021 

Occurrence Count� 45 
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SUMMARY OF OCCURRENCES

MAP ID ID/SITE NAME ADDRESS DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE 
(MILES) 

ELEV 
DIFF 

(FEET) 

1 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000087-N00001 
True North #607 

7332 ST RT 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.46 N 13 

1 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000087-N00002 
True North #607 

7332 ST RT 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.46 N 13 

1 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000087-N00003 
True North #607 

7332 ST RT 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.46 N 13 

1 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000087-N00004 
True North #607 

7332 ST RT 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.46 N 13 

2 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000050-N00003 
ODOT BERKSHIRE 

OUTPOST 

7016 ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.46 N -1 

2 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000050-N00002 
ODOT BERKSHIRE 

OUTPOST 

7016 ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.46 N -1 

2 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000050-N00001 
ODOT BERKSHIRE 

OUTPOST 

7016 ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.46 N -1 

2 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000050-N00004 
ODOT BERKSHIRE 

OUTPOST 

7016 ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.46 N -1 

3 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000108-N00002 
SUN CO., INC. 

#0012-7639 

7225 E ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.53 N 12 

3 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000108-N00003 
SUN CO., INC. 

#0012-7639 

7225 E ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.53 N 12 

3 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000108-N00001 
SUN CO., INC. 

#0012-7639 

7225 E ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.53 N 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00001 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00027 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 
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MAP ID ID/SITE NAME ADDRESS DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE 
(MILES) 

ELEV 
DIFF 

(FEET) 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00007 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00006 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00005 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00004 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00002 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00003 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00021 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00026 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00025 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00028 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00024 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00023 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00020 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 
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MAP ID ID/SITE NAME ADDRESS DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE 
(MILES) 

ELEV 
DIFF 

(FEET) 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00019 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00009 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00022 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00010 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00017 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00016 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00015 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00014 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00013 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00012 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release 
is disproved 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00011 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 

5 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000135-N00018 
PILOT TRAVEL 
CENTERS #014 

7680 E SR 36 
SUNBURY 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No 
Further Action 

0.67 NE 12 

4 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000146-N00002 
#620 I-71/36/37 

DUCHESS 

7331 E ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

LUST-OPEN-OH CAP: 
Corrective 
Actions in 
Progress 

0.53 N 14 
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MAP ID ID/SITE NAME ADDRESS DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE 
(MILES) 

ELEV 
DIFF 

(FEET) 

4 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000146-N00001 
#620 I-71/36/37 

DUCHESS 

7331 E ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

LUST-OPEN-OH CAP: 
Corrective 
Actions in 
Progress 

0.53 N 14 

2 
Maps: 
1, 4 

OHD981956311 
OHIO DEPT OF 

TRANSPORTATIO
N 

7016 ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

RCRA-CESQG-US Listed 0.46 N -1 

1 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000087 
True North #607 

7332 ST RT 36 
SUNBURY 

UST-Inactive-OH Inactive 0.46 N 13 

2 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000050 
ODOT BERKSHIRE 

OUTPOST 

7016 ST RT 37 
SUNBURY 

UST-Inactive-OH Inactive 0.46 N -1 

1 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000087-T00005 
True North #607 

7332 ST RT 36 
SUNBURY 

UST-OH CIU - Currently 
In Use 

0.46 N 13 

1 
Maps: 
1, 4 

21000087-T00004 
True North #607 

7332 ST RT 36 
SUNBURY 

UST-OH CIU - Currently 
In Use 

0.46 N 13 
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POTENTIAL AREAS OF CONCERN/CONTAMINATION SUMMARY

 
DATABASE SEARCHED 

SUBJECT SITE :ITHIN 
POTENTIAL AREA OF 

CONCERN 

AREAS FOUND :ITHIN 1- 
MILE RADIUS 

NPL-R5-US No 0 
LF-Areas-OH No 0 

Military-Bases-US No 0 
USD-Areas-OH No 0 

DATABASE OCCURRENCE SUMMARY

HIGH RISK
 OCCURRENCES IDENTIFIED IN REQUESTED SEARCH RADIUS 

 
DATABASE SEARCHED 

DISTANCE SEARCHED 
(MILES) 

HIGH RISK  
OCCURRENCES FOUND 

CERCLIS-US 0.75 0 
DERR-OH 1.25 0 

LUST-OPEN-OH 0.75 2 
NPL-US 1.25 0 

Proposed-NPL-US 1.25 0 
SAA-Agreements-US 1.25 0 

Tribal-LUST-Open-Reg5 0.75 0 

 For the purposes of this report, “high risk´ occurrences are those that have known contamination and have not 
received a “case closed´ or “no further action´ status from the agency that maintains the records.

  
 
 

ASTM/AAI STANDARD RECORD SOURCES SUMMARY 
STANDARD ENVIRONMENTAL 

RECORD SOURCES 
ASTM MIN. 

SEARCH DIST. 
/ ERS 

SEARCH DIST. 
(MILES) 

ERS DATABASE 
NAME 

TOTAL LISTINGS MAP ID �¶S 

Federal NPL site list 1.0 / 1.0 NPL-US 0 None Listed 
  Proposed-NPL-US 0 None Listed 
Federal Delisted NPL site list 0.5 / 1.0 Delisted-NPL-US 0 None Listed 
Federal CERCLIS list 0.5 / 0.5 CERCLIS-US 0 None Listed 
Federal CERCLIS NFRAP site 
list 

0.5 / 0.5 CERCLIS-Archived-
US 

0 None Listed 

Federal RCRA CORRACTS 
facilities list 

1.0 / 1.0 RCRA-COR-US 0 None Listed 

Federal RCRA non-CORRACTS 
TSD facilities list 

0.5 / 0.5 RCRA-TSDF-US 0 None Listed 

Federal RCRA generators list Property 
and 

adjoining 
properties / 

0.25 

RCRA-CESQG-US 1 2  

  RCRA-LQG-US 0 None Listed 
  RCRA-NON-US 0 None Listed 
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  RCRA-SQG-US 0 None Listed 
Federal Inst/Eng control 
registries 

Property 
Only / 0.25 

Controls-RCRA-US 0 None Listed 

  Controls-US 0 None Listed 
  Hist-US-EC 0 None Listed 
  Hist-US-IC 0 None Listed 
  LIENS-US 0 None Listed 
Federal ERNS list Property 

Only / 
0.0625 

ERNS-US 0 None Listed 

State and Tribal-Equivalent NPL 1.0 / 1.0 Not Reported by 
Agency 

0 None Listed 

State and Tribal-Equivalent 
CERCLIS 

0.5 / 0.5 DERR-OH 0 None Listed 

State and Tribal landfill and/or 
solid waste disposal sites 

0.5 / 0.5 Debris-US 0 None Listed 

  Hist-Dumps-US 0 None Listed 
  HIST-LF-OH 0 None Listed 
  Hist-OLDSWLF-OH 0 None Listed 
  SWF-IR-OH 0 None Listed 
  SWF-OH 0 None Listed 
  SWLF-US 0 None Listed 
  Tribal-ODI-US 0 None Listed 
State and Tribal Leaking Storage 
Tank Lists 

0.5 / 0.5 ClassC-OH 0 None Listed 

  LUST-CLOSED-OH 38 1, 1, 1, 1, 2, 2, 
2, 2, 3, 3, 3, 5, 
5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 
5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 
5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 
5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 

5, 5  
  LUST-OPEN-OH 2 4, 4  
  Tribal-LUST-Closed-

Reg5 
0 None Listed 

  Tribal-LUST-Open-
Reg5 

0 None Listed 

State and Tribal Registered 
Storage Tank Lists 

Property 
and 

adjoining 
properties / 

0.25 

FEMA-UST-US 0 None Listed 

  Tribal-UST-Reg5 0 None Listed 
  UST-Inactive-OH 2 1, 2  
  UST-OH 2 1, 1  
State and Tribal Inst/Eng Control 
Registries 

Property 
Only / 0.5 

EC-OH 0 None Listed 

  IC-OH 0 None Listed 
State and Tribal Voluntary 
Cleanup Sites 

0.5 / 0.5 MOA-OH 0 None Listed 

  Tribal-VCP-US 0 None Listed 
  VCP-OH 0 None Listed 
State and Tribal Brownfield Sites 0.5 / 0.5 BF-Tribal-US 0 None Listed 
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  Brownfield-OH 0 None Listed 
 

 
 

FEDERAL ASTM/AAI DATABASES

DATABASE SEARCHED DISTANCE
SEARCHED

SUBJECT
SITE

0.375
MILES

0.5
MILES

0.75
MILES

1.25
MILES TOTAL

BF-Tribal-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
BF-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
CERCLIS-Archived-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
CERCLIS-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Controls-RCRA-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Controls-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Debris-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Delisted-NPL-US 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERNS-US 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0
FEMA-UST-US 0.5 0 0 0 - - 0
Hist-Dumps-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Hist-US-EC 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Hist-US-IC 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
HMIS-US 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0
LIENS-US 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0
NPL-US 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0
PADS-US 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0
PCB-US 0.5 0 0 0 - - 0
Proposed-NPL-US 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0
RCRA-CESQG-US 0.5 0 0 1 - - 1
RCRA-COR-US 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0
RCRA-LQG-US 0.5 0 0 0 - - 0
RCRA-NON-US 0.5 0 0 0 - - 0
RCRA-SQG-US 0.5 0 0 0 - - 0
RCRA-TSDF-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
SAA-Agreements-US 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0
SWLF-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Tribal-LUST-Closed-Reg5 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Tribal-LUST-Open-Reg5 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Tribal-ODI-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Tribal-UST-Reg5 0.5 0 0 0 - - 0
Tribal-VCP-US 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0

STATE ASTM/AAI DATABASES

DATABASE SEARCHED DISTANCE
SEARCHED

SUBJECT
SITE

0.375
MILES

0.5
MILES

0.75
MILES

1.25
MILES TOTAL

Brownfield-OH 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
ClassC-OH 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
DERR-OH 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0
EC-OH 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
HIST-LF-OH 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Hist-OLDSWLF-OH 0.5 0 0 0 - - 0
IC-OH 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
LUST-CLOSED-OH 0.75 0 0 11 27 - 38
LUST-OPEN-OH 0.75 0 0 0 2 - 2
Manifest2-RI 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0
MOA-OH 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
Spills-OH 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0
SWF-OH 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
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STATE ASTM/AAI DATABASES

DATABASE SEARCHED DISTANCE
SEARCHED

SUBJECT
SITE

0.375
MILES

0.5
MILES

0.75
MILES

1.25
MILES TOTAL

SWRCY-OH 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0
UST-Inactive-OH 0.5 0 0 2 - - 2
UST-OH 0.5 0 0 2 - - 2
VCP-OH 0.75 0 0 0 0 - 0

SUPPLEMENTAL DATABASES

DATABASE SEARCHED DISTANCE
SEARCHED

SUBJECT
SITE

0.375
MILES

0.5
MILES

0.75
MILES

1.25
MILES TOTAL

Hist-AFS2-US 0.5 0 0 0 - - 0
Hist-AFS-US 0.5 0 0 0 - - 0
ICIS-Air-US 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0
TRIS2000-US 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0
TRIS2010-US 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0
TRIS80-US 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0
TRIS90-US 0.3125 0 0 - - - 0

PROPRIETARY HISTORIC DATABASES

DATABASE SEARCHED DISTANCE
SEARCHED

SUBJECT
SITE

0.375
MILES

0.5
MILES

0.75
MILES

1.25
MILES TOTAL
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SITE LOCATION TOPOGRAPHIC MAP

U.S. Geological Survey. Kilbourne (2016-11-25) Quadrangle, 7.5 Minute Series 

Geotechnical Consultants Inc. 
S. Three B¶S And K Road 

Berkshire Twp., Delaware County, OH 
43021 

FIGURE: 1 
JOB: 20-E-24100 

DATE: 5/1/2020 
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SITE LOCATION MAP

Geotechnical Consultants Inc. 
S. Three B¶S And K Road 

Berkshire Twp., Delaware County, OH 
43021 

FIGURE: 2 
JOB: 20-E-24100 

DATE: 5/1/2020 
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1.25-MILE RADIUS STREET MAP W/OCCURRENCES (MAP1)

 
All plotted occurrences represent approximate locations based on geographic information provided by the respective agency.  Actual locations may vary due to numerous reasons such as: the si]e of 
the property, accuracy of the provided location, accuracy of the software used to determine the location, etc.  Occurrences are shown in three colors to give a visual indication of the potential risk 
of the listed occurrence based on the type of list and the current status of the occurrence.  Occurrences shown in RED are locations with known contamination that have not received a “case closed  ́
or “no further action´ status.  Occurrences shown in YELLO: have been listed by the respective agency, but do not always represent an environmental risk.  The detailed status information and 
description of the listing should be reviewed for further information.  Occurrences shown in GREEN are occurrences that have active permits or have had contamination in the past but have received 
a “case closed´ or “no further action´ status and therefore, do not likely present an environmental risk. 
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0.5-MILE RADIUS STREET MAP W/OCCURRENCES (MAP2)

 
All plotted occurrences represent approximate locations based on geographic information provided by the respective agency.  Actual locations may vary due to numerous reasons such as: the si]e of 
the property, accuracy of the provided location, accuracy of the software used to determine the location, etc.  Occurrences are shown in three colors to give a visual indication of the potential risk 
of the listed occurrence based on the type of list and the current status of the occurrence.  Occurrences shown in RED are locations with known contamination that have not received a “case closed  ́
or “no further action´ status.  Occurrences shown in YELLO: have been listed by the respective agency, but do not always represent an environmental risk.  The detailed status information and 
description of the listing should be reviewed for further information.  Occurrences shown in GREEN are occurrences that have active permits or have had contamination in the past but have received 
a “case closed´ or “no further action´ status and therefore, do not likely present an environmental risk. 



 

800-377-2430  www.RecCheck.com Page 15 2104723196
Copyright 2020 Environmental Record Search (ERS) All Rights Reserved 

0.0625-MILE RADIUS STREET MAP W/ OCCURRENCES (MAP3)

 
All plotted occurrences represent approximate locations based on geographic information provided by the respective agency.  Actual locations may vary due to numerous reasons such as: the si]e of 
the property, accuracy of the provided location, accuracy of the software used to determine the location, etc.  Occurrences are shown in three colors to give a visual indication of the potential risk 
of the listed occurrence based on the type of list and the current status of the occurrence.  Occurrences shown in RED are locations with known contamination that have not received a “case closed  ́
or “no further action´ status.  Occurrences shown in YELLO: have been listed by the respective agency, but do not always represent an environmental risk.  The detailed status information and 
description of the listing should be reviewed for further information.  Occurrences shown in GREEN are occurrences that have active permits or have had contamination in the past but have received 
a “case closed´ or “no further action´ status and therefore, do not likely present an environmental risk. 
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1.25-MILE TOPOGRAPHIC MAP W/OCCURRENCES (MAP4)

 
All plotted occurrences represent approximate locations based on geographic information provided by the respective agency.  Actual locations may vary due to numerous reasons such as: the si]e of 
the property, accuracy of the provided location, accuracy of the software used to determine the location, etc.  Occurrences are shown in three colors to give a visual indication of the potential risk 
of the listed occurrence based on the type of list and the current status of the occurrence.  Occurrences shown in RED are locations with known contamination that have not received a “case closed  ́
or “no further action´ status.  Occurrences shown in YELLO: have been listed by the respective agency, but do not always represent an environmental risk.  The detailed status information and 
description of the listing should be reviewed for further information.  Occurrences shown in GREEN are occurrences that have active permits or have had contamination in the past but have received 
a “case closed´ or “no further action´ status and therefore, do not likely present an environmental risk. 
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AGENCY DIFFERENCES IN MAPPED LOCATIONS (MAP5)
Note: Occurrences on this map have agency provided coordinates which differ significantly from geocoded locations. 

 
This “AGENCY DIFFERENCES IN MAPPED LOCATIONS (MAP 4)´ is fully protected against reproduction in any way, shape or form by ERS Environmental Record Search. ALL applicable laws, 
copyrights, pending copyrights, trademarks, and any and all applicable Federal and State laws apply at all times. These protections include the concept, procedures, processes, layout, vision, color 
scheme, mapping layout, legends, data, any and all verbiage, and the entire concept. 
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SUMMARY OF AGENCY DIFFERENCES
MAP ID ID / SITE NAME ADDRESS / DATABASE AGENCY 

COORDINATES 
DISTANCE 

(MILES) 
DIRECTION 

2 21000050-N00001 
ODOT BERKSHIRE 

OUTPOST 

7016 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.93687, 
40.26676 

0.52 N 

2 21000050-N00002 
ODOT BERKSHIRE 

OUTPOST 

7016 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.93687, 
40.26676 

0.52 N 

2 21000050-N00003 
ODOT BERKSHIRE 

OUTPOST 

7016 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.93687, 
40.26676 

0.52 N 

2 21000050-N00004 
ODOT BERKSHIRE 

OUTPOST 

7016 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.93687, 
40.26676 

0.52 N 

3 21000108-N00001 
SUN CO., INC. 

#0012-7639 

7225 E ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.93294, 
40.26684 

0.5 N 

3 21000108-N00002 
SUN CO., INC. 

#0012-7639 

7225 E ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.93294, 
40.26684 

0.5 N 

3 21000108-N00003 
SUN CO., INC. 

#0012-7639 

7225 E ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.93294, 
40.26684 

0.5 N 

7 21000156-N00003 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

7 21000156-N00002 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

7 21000156-N00012 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

7 21000156-N00004 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

7 21000156-N00005 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

7 21000156-N00006 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

7 21000156-N00007 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

7 21000156-N00008 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 
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MAP ID ID / SITE NAME ADDRESS / DATABASE AGENCY 
COORDINATES 

DISTANCE 
(MILES) 

DIRECTION 

7 21000156-N00010 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

7 21000156-N00011 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

7 21000156-N00009 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

7 21000156-N00001 
FLYING J TRAVEL 

PLAZA #696 

7735 ST RT 37 
LUST-CLOSED-OH 

-82.92476, 
40.26765 

0.73 NE 

6 21000108 
SUN CO., INC. 

#0012-7639 

7225 E ST RT 37 
UST-Inactive-OH 

-82.93294, 
40.26684 

0.5 N 
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MAPPED AIR PERMITS WITH POTENTIAL DISPERSION (MAP6)
Note: Occurrences on this map are reported in Air Quality databases.  Potential air plumes are drawn in the direction of the prevailing wind. 

No air quality occurrences were identified in the search radius  

 
All plotted occurrences represent approximate locations based on geographic information provided by the respective agency/source.  Actual locations m ay vary due to numerous reasons such as: 
the si]e of the property, accuracy of the provided location, accuracy of the software used to determine the location, etc.  Potential air dispersion plumes are depicted to graphically show the direction 
contaminates may travel based on prevailing wind data and provide a visual screening tool only.  Actual direction will vary especially by season.  Depending on the actual contaminate, amount 
released, and other variables, the distance from the source the contaminate may travel can and will vary.  Interpretation and review of all the actual relevant data by an environmental professional is 
recommended before making any decisions, conclusions or otherwise based on the map depictions, air data, and potential air dispersion plumes. 
This “MAPPED AIR PERMITS WITH POTENTIAL DISPERSION (MAP 6)´ is fully protected against reproduction in any way, shape or form by ERS Environmental Record Search. ALL applicable 
laws, copyrights, pending copyrights, trademarks, and any and all applicable Federal and State laws apply at all times. These  protections include the concept, procedures, processes, layout, vision, 
color scheme, mapping layout, legends, data, any and all verbiage, and the entire concept. 
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LISTED OCCURRENCE DETAILS
 

DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.46 miles N 973 ft  
(13 ft higher than site) 1 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

True North #607 1, 4 21000087-N00001 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7332 ST RT 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000087-N00001 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 3/5/1998 
Review Date: 10/6/2000 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26609 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.93137 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.46 miles N 973 ft  
(13 ft higher than site) 1 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

True North #607 1, 4 21000087-N00002 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7332 ST RT 36 SUNBURY 43074 



 

800-377-2430  www.RecCheck.com Page 22 2104723196
Copyright 2020 Environmental Record Search (ERS) All Rights Reserved 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000087-N00002 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 3/7/2000 
Review Date: 7/26/2011 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26609 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.93137 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.46 miles N 973 ft  
(13 ft higher than site) 1 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

True North #607 1, 4 21000087-N00003 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7332 ST RT 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000087-N00003 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 6 Closure of regulated UST 
Release Date: 11/9/2000 
Review Date: 11/22/2000 
Priority: 3 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26609 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.93137 
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DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.46 miles N 973 ft  
(13 ft higher than site) 1 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

True North #607 1, 4 21000087-N00004 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7332 ST RT 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000087-N00004 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 4/1/2003 
Review Date: 4/25/2007 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26609 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.93137 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.46 miles N 959 ft  
(1 ft lower than site) 2 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

ODOT BERKSHIRE OUTPOST 1, 4 21000050-N00003 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7016 ST RT 37 SUNBURY 43074 
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DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000050-N00003 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 10/15/2007 
Review Date: 9/14/2010 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.266763 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.936867 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.46 miles N 959 ft  
(1 ft lower than site) 2 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

ODOT BERKSHIRE OUTPOST 1, 4 21000050-N00002 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7016 ST RT 37 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000050-N00002 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 6 Closure of regulated UST 
Release Date: 8/31/2006 
Review Date: 3/2/2009 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.266763 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.936867 
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DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.46 miles N 959 ft  
(1 ft lower than site) 2 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

ODOT BERKSHIRE OUTPOST 1, 4 21000050-N00001 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7016 ST RT 37 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000050-N00001 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 9/9/1988 
Review Date: 9/16/2005 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.266763 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.936867 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.46 miles N 959 ft  
(1 ft lower than site) 2 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

ODOT BERKSHIRE OUTPOST 1, 4 21000050-N00004 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7016 ST RT 37 SUNBURY 43074 
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DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000050-N00004 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 5/1/2013 
Review Date: 2/18/2014 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.266763 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.936867 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.53 miles N 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 3 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

SUN CO., INC. #0012-7639 1, 4 21000108-N00002 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7225 E ST RT 37 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000108-N00002 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 6 Closure of regulated UST 
Release Date: 12/2/1997 
Review Date: 6/20/2000 
Priority: 3 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.266841 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.932936 
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DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.53 miles N 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 3 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

SUN CO., INC. #0012-7639 1, 4 21000108-N00003 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7225 E ST RT 37 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000108-N00003 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 7/15/2002 
Review Date: 3/11/2004 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.266841 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.932936 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.53 miles N 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 3 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

SUN CO., INC. #0012-7639 1, 4 21000108-N00001 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7225 E ST RT 37 SUNBURY 43074 
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DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000108-N00001 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 4/28/1995 
Review Date: 6/20/2000 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.266841 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.932936 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00001 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00001 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: Not Reported 
Review Date: 6/20/2000 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
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DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00027 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00027 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 8/28/2017 
Review Date: 8/28/2017 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00007 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 
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DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00007 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 3/27/2001 
Review Date: Not Reported 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00006 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00006 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 12/15/2000 
Review Date: 1/17/2001 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
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DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00005 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00005 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 9/21/2000 
Review Date: 10/4/2000 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00004 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 
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DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00004 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 6/9/2000 
Review Date: 8/31/2000 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00002 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00002 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: Not Reported 
Review Date: 6/20/2000 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
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DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00003 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00003 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 4/25/1996 
Review Date: 8/23/2010 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00021 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 
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DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00021 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 5/29/2015 
Review Date: 2/16/2016 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00026 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00026 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 5/24/2017 
Review Date: 5/25/2017 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
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DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00025 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00025 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 7/26/2016 
Review Date: 9/13/2016 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00028 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 
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DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00028 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 10/4/2017 
Review Date: 10/4/2017 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00024 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00024 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 3/31/2016 
Review Date: 9/9/2016 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
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DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00023 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00023 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 1/20/2016 
Review Date: 3/3/2016 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00020 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 
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DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00020 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 3/27/2015 
Review Date: 1/30/2018 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH DIS: a release is disproved 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00019 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00019 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 11/4/2013 
Review Date: 2/4/2014 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
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DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00009 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00009 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 9/4/2002 
Review Date: 7/26/2011 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00022 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 
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DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00022 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 6/24/2015 
Review Date: 2/17/2016 
Priority: Not Reported 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00010 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00010 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 12/31/2002 
Review Date: 7/26/2011 
Priority: 3 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
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DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00017 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 

DETAILS 

 
URL:  
https://apps.com.ohio.gov/fire/OTTER 
Release #: 21000135-N00017 
County: Delaware 
Facility Status: Inactive 
Leaking Tank Status: 1 SUS/CON from regulated UST 
Release Date: 9/25/2007 
Review Date: 9/14/2010 
Priority: 2 
Class: A viable RP has been identified 
Agency Provided Latitude: 40.26588 
Agency Provided Longitude: -82.92408 
 
 

 
DATABASE STATUS DISTANCE ELEVATION MAP ID 

LUST-CLOSED-OH NFA: No Further Action 0.67 miles NE 972 ft  
(12 ft higher than site) 5 

SITE NAME  MAPS ID 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS #014 1, 4 21000135-N00016 

ADDRESS CITY  =IP 

7680 E SR 36 SUNBURY 43074 




